M
IL-D
TL-83513
M
icro-D
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.

69P, 69S 1.780 45.21 .410 10.41
100P, 100S 2.215 56.26 .460 11.68
HOW TO ORDER 780-555 rubber protective covers
 Series Connector
Layout Nylon Cord Option Nylon Cord
Length Attachment Option Rubber Type
780-555 	 9P	 9S
	 15P	 15S
	 21P	 21S
	 25P	 25S
	 31P	 31S
	 37P	 37S
	 51P	 51S
	51-2P	 51-2S
	 67P	 67S
	 69P	 69S
	 100P	 100S
Omit  –  (leave blank)
Cover only, no cord
G  –  Nylon Cord
Length in One
Inch Increments
Example: “6” equals
six inches.
± .250 Inches
± 6.35 mm
Ring Terminal
06  –  .125 (3.2) I.D.
01  –  .140 (3.6) I.D.
05  –  .167 (4.2) I.D.
04  –  .197 (5.0) I.D.
SK  –  Slip Knot
Omit
Standard
Rubber
C
Conductive
Rubber
Sample Part Number
780-555 37P G 4  – S K
.310 (7.9) MAX
.25 (6.4) MAX
.40 (10.2)
A
B
LENGTH
LENGTH
DETERMINED AT
.50 (12.7) DIA.
RING
TERMINAL
SLIP
KNOT
Fits Metal Shell
M83513 Type
Connectors
Standard material contains trace amounts of sulfur (a vulcanizing agent) which is known to contribute to degradation/corrosion of silver
plated components such as braid, etc. Specify MOD Code suffix -675 for sulfur-free material.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Tools, Hardware & Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Glenair manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
809-199-3  001104 300 04  600-006-16  600-079-06  M10-101982-143  M10-101982-163  M10-101983-183  M10-150912-083  M10-454396-
008  602GB18808  M225201-06  M24758-20E21  M2887610-BC  M2887615-CD  M38999/9-19B  62GB-812-10  630A007NF083A
630B007M051A  630BJ003NF032H  637-149NF04B  M39029/29-215  650FS002NF16  M81969-14-02  660-008NF14S7-01  660-009M22H8-
03  660-013NF19U6-210  660-015M10S6-17  660-015NF10S5-01  660-015NF14R3.5-01  660-023NF19H6-19  660-024N09S5-104  660-
024NF11S12-01  660-024NF11S3-01  660-050XM17F4-01  660-068NF25R6-30G  660-070M23S8-04  660-073MTCH9-20  M83723/60-116RC
M83723/61-18W  M83723/61-218R  M83723/61-224W  667-224NF16  M85049/118S22A  M85049/126S11N  M85049130-07M  M85049140-
09BC  M85049/41-16A W/B  687-697NF-1  M85049/75-14-1  M8504980-8